
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 
4 

176 

3 

41 

49 

41 

71 

46 

10 

11 

44 

96 

7 

34 

161 

51 

Name 
Martin VUGRINEC 

Dario HORVAT 

Mario OREŠKI 

Matjaž DOLES 

Petar BAKSA 

Frane MRDULJAŠ 

Siniša JOVANOVAC 

Ivan OREŠKI 

Antonio PERICA 

Petar ĆOSIĆ 

Rudolf MADERTHANER 

Zdeslav DUMBOVIĆ 

Mislav POPOVIĆ 

Dubravko DEČMAN 

Marcus RITTER 

Jure LAMPE 

Motorcycle 
Kawasaki ZX 6R 

Kawasaki ZX 10R 

Aprilia RSV4 

Honda CBR 1000 

Yamaha XJR 

Kawasaki ZX 10R 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 6R 

Honda CBR 1000 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Suzuki 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati 

CZ 

Best Tm 
1:32.508 

1:33.227 

1:34.616 

1:36.153 

1:36.914 

1:37.787 

1:40.196 

1:40.330 

1:40.656 

1:40.735 

1:42.294 

1:42.997 

1:46.252 

1:47.213 

1:54.026 

1:56.982 

Diff 

0.719 

2.108 

3.645 

4.406 

5.279 

7.688 

7.822 

8.148 

8.227 

9.786 

10.489 

13.744 

14.705 

21.518 

24.474 

2nd Best 
1:32.509 

1:33.437 

1:34.966 

1:36.469 

1:37.523 

1:40.527 

1:40.886 

1:41.674 

1:41.042 

1:41.215 

1:42.935 

1:43.594 

1:46.414 

1:48.594 

1:54.058 

2:01.171 

Class 
600 

1000 

1000 

1000 

NAKED 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

600 

600 

1000 

CLASSIC 

OLD TIMER 

Sorted on best lap time
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CROATIA SPEED WEEKEND 
11.09.2016. TOURIST TROPHY CUP 99 

Practice 

Practice started at 9:00:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

11.9.2016. 09:00 


